2024 QLD Hospitals Residency Showcase.

Tuesday 13 February 2024

Time
PM
5:15 -
5:55
6:00-
6:05
6:05-
6:10
6:10-
6:15

6:15-
6:20
6:20-
6:25

6:25-
6:30
6:30 —
6:35
6:35 —
6:40
6:40 —
6:45

6:45 —

Presenter Site

Arrivals /log in to Zoom, pizza & networking at RBWH

Preliminary Program

All times listed are in AEST.

Title

Claire SHPA Housekeeping
Branch

Claire SHPA Introductions
Branch

Opening message
from the Hon.

Shannon Fentiman MP

Minister for Health, Mental Health, Ambulance Services; Minister
for Women
[pre-recorded video message — presentation title TBA]

Rebecca PAH Completing residency between sites

Hanisch

Stephanie |Logan Utility of PBS data to identify inappropriate /appropriate medication
Samios use in people with cirrhosis

Johnson

Maddison QCH Repeat Prescription Triage Review

Cash

Jacqueline | RBWH Excel VBA - Stock Management Aid or Anarchy

Donovan

Liza-Jane
Raggatt

Buffer time for questions

Development of a post-birth contraception patient information
resource

Madeleine TUH

The Effects of Poor BPMH Recording by Medical Officers for




Lowe Patients Admitted for Elective Surgery
(ONLINE)
Lewis PAH Real world comparative effectiveness of dalteparin and enoxapatrin
Austin for venous thromboembolism prophylaxis

Alessandra | RBWH It's time to get our learn on
Rose

Buffer time for questions

Harrison
Milton
Shannon RBWH Dermatology prescribing tool
Pallett
Georgia PAH Diltiazem and apixaban - The case of a life-threatening Gl
Clark haemorrhage

(ONLINE)
Aislinn RBWH Acute Behavioural Disturbance Management in mental health
Kennedy inpatients

Methotrexate Toxicity

Buffer time for questions

Alexandra |PAH Case Study: Severe Anti-NMDA Receptor Encephalitis

Barton

(ONLINE)

Emily Elliott [ QCH Suboptimal immunisations in children with a ventriculoperitoneal

shunt - Can we do better?

Jordan PAH What About After Residency?
Anderson
(ONLINE)

Voting:
People's Choice (MS Forms QR code) x1
Judge’s Choice x2

Claire SHPA Questions 10 mins
Branch Awards and Prizes
Closing statements

Event close



